

RENNEBOHM PARK SPRAYGROUND

CONTRACT NO. 9551

DATE: 2/13/25

		Parisi Construction, LLC		Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Tri-North Builders, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$16,512.00	\$86,402.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1190.00	\$3.50	\$4,165.00	\$4.60	\$5.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$1,700.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	396.00	\$8.50	\$3,366.00	\$9.00	\$9.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EA	2.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$315.00	\$215.00
21071 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	1190.00	\$2.70	\$3,213.00	\$4.50	\$3.00
30207 - TYPE H CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	10.00	\$59.00	\$590.00	\$140.00	\$86.00
30302 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	1874.00	\$9.80	\$18,365.20	\$16.00	\$11.00
30349 - COLORED 5-INCH CONCRETE - SF	455.00	\$11.75	\$5,346.25	\$19.40	\$24.00
40103 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 3 - TON	566.00	\$35.75	\$20,234.50	\$33.00	\$32.00
50441 - 8 INCH TYPE III STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	174.00	\$54.00	\$9,396.00	\$97.00	\$65.00
50792 - STORM SEWER TAP - EA	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,672.00
90000 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 4 INCH WATER SERVICE LATERAL - LF	234.00	\$150.00	\$35,100.00	\$138.00	\$84.00
90001 - WATER FEATURE EQUIPMENT - LS	1.00	\$93,200.00	\$93,200.00	\$123,502.00	\$126,500.00
90002 - SHADE STRUCTURE - EA	1.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$18,740.00	\$23,921.00
90003 - TABLES - EA	4.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$3,240.00	\$2,173.00
90004 - DEMOLITIONS - LS	1.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$6,225.00	\$5,720.00
90005 - COLORED 5-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE - SF	2397.00	\$14.25	\$34,157.25	\$18.00	\$22.00
90006 - MILL & OVERLAY ASPHALT PAVEMENT - SY	89.00	\$120.00	\$10,680.00	\$178.00	\$259.00
90007 - 3 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	234.00	\$39.25	\$9,184.50	\$45.00	\$59.00
90008 - 6 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	65.00	\$43.00	\$2,795.00	\$97.00	\$63.00
90009 - STORM SEWER STRUCTURE - EA	1.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$6,613.00	\$4,378.00
90010 - 12 INCH YARD INLET - EA	1.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$3,013.00	\$3,080.00
90011 - 18 INCH YARD INLET - EA	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,300.00
90012 - WATER SERVICE CONNECTION AND FITTINGS - LS	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,490.00	\$10,120.00
90013 - ELECTRICAL SERVICE	1.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$8,613.00	\$8,800.00
90014 - EARTHWORK - LS	1.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,903.00
90015 - WATER FEATURE PLUMBING INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$77,800.00	\$77,800.00	\$85,480.00	\$83,600.00
28 Items	Totals		\$470,502.70	\$508,913.00	\$569,460.00